
L -1

Catholic Student Center for 
Texas Tech University

Saint Elizabeth University Parish
John Saleh Catholic Student Center
2217 Main Street
Lubbock, Texas 79401
806.762.1672
www.raidercatholic.org

Rev. Gregory "Greg" Dunn, OP
Student Center Chaplain
2217 Main Street
Lubbock, Texas 79401
806.762.1672
fr.greg@raidercatholic.org

Catholic Student Center for 
South Plains College

1218 College Avenue
Levelland, Texas 79336
806.894.2268
Spccatholicstudents2010@gmail.com

Very Rev. Jonathan Phillips
Director

Billy Alonzo
Faculty Advisor
806.894.9611 ext. 2436
balonzo@southplainscollege.edu

Covenant Health System
Walt Cathey
President & CEO 

Rev. John Smith
Associate Chaplain

Sandra Cortez
Secretary  
806.725.0260

B. Marty martin
Diocesan Liaison
806.792.3943 ext. 212

Covenant Women’s and Children’s 
Hospital
4000 24th Street
Lubbock, Texas 79410-1894
806.725.0000

Covenant Medical Center
3615 19th Street
Lubbock, Texas 79410
806.725.0000

Department of Spiritual Care
3615 19th Street
Lubbock, Texas 79410
806.725.0427

Catholic Mass Schedule
Women’s 4:00 p.m. - Mon, Wed, Sun
Medical Center 4:00 p.m. - Tue, Thu, Sat



L -2

Catholic Schools
Christine Wanjura
Diocesan Catholic Schools Superintendent
4620 4th Street
Lubbock, Texas 79416
806.792.3943 ext. 244
cwanjura@catholiclubbock.org

Christ the King Cathedral School
Pre K-8th grade
4011 54th Street
Lubbock, Texas 79413
806.795.8283

Gail Ambrose
Elementary Principal (preK-5th)
gambrose@ctkcathedralschool.org

Alicea Chaloupka, Ph.D.
Junior High Principal (6th-8th)
achaloupka@ctkcathedralschool.org
 
Christ the King Diocesan High School
9th thru 12th grades
4011 54th Street
Lubbock, Texas 79413
806.795.6477    806.795.9715 Fax 

Alicea Chaloupka, Ph.D.
Principal
achaloupka@ctkcathedralschool.org

Christ the King Cathedral Early Childhood Development Center
5502 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, Texas 79413
806.771.2077   806.771.9338

Katie Huey
Director

Retreat Centers 

Catholic Renewal Center
Virginia Scherpereel
4620 4th Street 
Lubbock, Texas  79416
Fourth Street and Toledo Avenue
806.792.3943 Ext 216
virginia@catholiclubbock.org
www.catholiclubbock.org/CRC

Our Lady of Mercy Retreat Center
Mark Meurer, Director
605 S. 19th Street 
PO Box 744
Slaton, Texas 79364-0744
806.828.6428 8:00a.m.-5:00 p.m.
806.828.3856-Fax
mark@slatonchurch.com
www.mercyrc.com


